
By Artist
311 All Mixed Up KORN Word Up (Cameo Cover)
311 Beautiful Disaster Led Zepplin Stairway to Heaven
311 Come Original Like A Storm Gangsters Paradise (Coolio Cover)

10 Years Wasteland Lit My Own Worst Enemy
3 Doors Down Kryptonite Live I Alone

30 Seconds To Mars The Kill LORDE Royals
A Day to Remember All Signs Point to Lauderdale Luke Bryan Country Girl (Shake it for me)

Alanis Morisette Ironic Luke Combs Beautiful Crazy
Alice in Chains Man in the Box Luke Combs Beer Never Broke My Heart
Alice in Chains Nutshell Machine Gun Kelly Misery Business (Paramore Cover)
Alice in Chains Would Metallica Enter Sandman
All Time Low Dear Maria, Count Me In Metallica Sad But True

American Hi Fi Flavor of the Week Metallica Whiskey in the Jar
Backstreet Boys Larger Than Life Motley Crue Wild Side

Bad Wolves Zombie (Cranberries Cover) My Darkest Days Pornstar Dancing
Big & Rich Save a Horse (Ride a Cowboy) The Killers Mr. Brightside

Black Crows Hard to Handle The Maine Don't Come Down
Blind Melon No Rain New Found GLory My Friends Over You
Blink 182 All The Small Things Nickelback Figured You Out

Bloodhound Gang The Ballad of Chasey Lain Nickelback Leader of Men
Bon Jovi Livin' on a Prayer Nine Days Absolutely (Story of a Girl)
Bon Jovi Wanted Dead or Alive Nirvana Teen Spirit

Bowling for Soup 1985 Nonpoint In The Air Tonight (Phil Collins Cover)
Bryan Adams Summer of 69' Ozzy Osbourne Crazy Train
Buckcherry Crazy B*tch Ozzy Osbourne Mama I'm Coming Home

Bush Machinehead Ozzy Osbourne No More Tears
Candlebox Far Behind Panic! At The Disco I Write SIns Not Tragedies

Collective Soul Heavy Pearl Jam Evenflow
Collective Soul Shine Peter Frampton Do You Feel Like We Do
Darius Rucker Wagon Wheel Puddle of Mud Blurry

DNCE Cake by the Ocean Red Jumpsuit Apparatus Face Down
Eve 6 Inside Out Seven Mary Three Cumbersome

Everlast What It's Like Sevendust Black
EXTREME Get the Funk Out Smile Empty Soul Bottom of a Bottle
Fallout Boy Sugar (We're Going Down) Sponge Plowed
The Ataris Boys of Summer Stone Temple Pilots Trippin' on a hole in a paper heart

Florida Georgia Line Cruise Sublime What I Got
Foo Fighters The Pretender Sugarcult Memory

Fountains of Wayne Stacy's Mom Sum 41 Fat Lip
Framing Hanley Lollipop (Lil' Wayne Cover) The White Stripes Seven Nation Army

Fuel Shimmer Theory of a Deadman Bad Girlfriend
Godsmack Rocky Mountain Way Theory of a Deadman Hate My Life

Golden Earring Twilight Zone Third Eye Blind Jumper
Good Charlotte The Anthem Third Eye Blind Semi Charmed Life

Greenday Basket Case Toadies Possum Kingdom
Greenday Good Riddance (Time of your Life) Tonic If You Could Only See

Guns N' Roses Sweet Child O' mine Van Halen Panama
Hootie & The Blowfish Only Wanna Be With You Velvet Revolver Slither

Jason Aldean She's Country Vertical Horizon Everything You Want
Jimmy Eat World The Middle White Zombie More Human Than Human

Jimmy's Chicken Shack High Yellowcard Ocean Avenue



By Song Title
1985 Bowling for Soup Machinehead Bush

Absolutely (Story of a Girl) Nine Days Mama I'm Coming Home Ozzy Osbourne
All Mixed Up 311 Man in the Box Alice in Chains

All Signs Point to Lauderdale A Day to Remember Memory Sugarcult
All The Small Things Blink 182 Misery Business (Paramore Cover) Machine Gun Kelly

Bad Girlfriend Theory of a Deadman More Human Than Human White Zombie
Basket Case Greenday Mr. Brightside The Killers

Beautiful Crazy Luke Combs My Friends Over You New Found GLory
Beautiful Disaster 311 My Own Worst Enemy Lit

Beer Never Broke My Heart Luke Combs No More Tears Ozzy Osbourne
Black Sevendust No Rain Blind Melon
Blurry Puddle of Mud Nutshell Alice in Chains

Bottom of a Bottle Smile Empty Soul Ocean Avenue Yellowcard
Boys of Summer The Ataris Only Wanna Be With You Hootie & The Blowfish

Cake by the Ocean DNCE Panama Van Halen
Come Original 311 Plowed Sponge

Country Girl (Shake it for me) Luke Bryan Pornstar Dancing My Darkest Days
Crazy B*tch Buckcherry Possum Kingdom Toadies
Crazy Train Ozzy Osbourne Rocky Mountain Way Godsmack

Cruise Florida Georgia Line Royals LORDE
Cumbersome Seven Mary Three Sad But True Metallica

Dear Maria, Count Me In All Time Low Save a Horse (Ride a Cowboy) Big & Rich
Do You Feel Like We Do Peter Frampton Semi Charmed Life Third Eye Blind

Don't Come Down The Maine Seven Nation Army The White Stripes
Enter Sandman Metallica She's Country Jason Aldean

Evenflow Pearl Jam Shimmer Fuel
Everything You Want Vertical Horizon Shine Collective Soul

Face Down Red Jumpsuit Apparatus Slither Velvet Revolver
Far Behind Candlebox Stacy's Mom Fountains of Wayne

Fat Lip Sum 41 Stairway to Heaven Led Zepplin
Figured You Out Nickelback Sugar (We're Going Down) Fallout Boy

Flavor of the Week American Hi Fi Summer of 69' Bryan Adams
Gangsters Paradise (Coolio Cover) Like A Storm Sweet Child O' mine Guns N' Roses

Get the Funk Out EXTREME Teen Spirit Nirvana
Good Riddance (Time of your Life) Greenday The Anthem Good Charlotte

Hard to Handle Black Crows The Ballad of Chasey Lain Bloodhound Gang
Hate My Life Theory of a Deadman The Kill 30 Seconds To Mars

Heavy Collective Soul The Middle Jimmy Eat World
High Jimmy's Chicken Shack The Pretender Foo Fighters

I Alone Live Trippin' on a hole in a paper heart Stone Temple Pilots
I Write SIns Not Tragedies Panic! At The Disco Twilight Zone Golden Earring

If You Could Only See Tonic Wagon Wheel Darius Rucker
In The Air Tonight (Phil Collins Cover) Nonpoint Wanted Dead or Alive Bon Jovi

Inside Out Eve 6 Wasteland 10 Years
Ironic Alanis Morisette What I Got Sublime

Jumper Third Eye Blind What It's Like Everlast
Kryptonite 3 Doors Down Whiskey in the Jar Metallica

Larger Than Life Backstreet Boys Wild Side Motley Crue
Leader of Men Nickelback Word Up (Cameo Cover) KORN

Livin' on a Prayer Bon Jovi Would Alice in Chains
Lollipop (Lil' Wayne Cover) Framing Hanley Zombie (Cranberries Cover) Bad Wolves


